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Legend

ID Quantity Latin Name Common Name Scheduled Size Mature Height Mature Spread
Asp nid 3 Asplenium nidus Bird’s-Nest Fern 200mm 0.9 - 1.5m 2.0 - 3.5m
Carpo brot 10 Carpobrotus glaucescens Coastal Moonflower, Pigface, Iceplant100mm 0.0 - 0.3m 1.2 - 2.0m
Cer gum 1 Ceratopetalum gummiferum NSW Christmas bush 75lt 6-8m 4-5m
Eri aus 14 Eriostemon australasius Pink Wax Flower 25lt 1 - 2m 1 - 2m
PaJa 11 Pandorea jasminoides Bower Vine 150mm 3 - 5m 2.0 - 3.5m
Tri Lau 1 Tristaniopsis laurina 'Luscious' Kanooka, Water Gum 75lt 12 - 15m 3.5 - 6m
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Green shaded area 
indicates compliant 
landscape area

AREA 

(m2)
PERCENTAGE

Site 305,70

Landscape total as per 

DCP
134,91 44,13%

AREA CALCULATION

200mm



Jamie King Landscape Architect                      W: www.jamieking.com.au
84 Palmgrove Rd, Avalon, NSW, 2107         T: 0421 517 991      E: jamie@jamieking.com.au   

PROJECT

CLIENT

DWG

ISSUE DATE REVISION

PROJECT #

DWG #

REVISION

DATE #

SCALE @ A1

DRAWN

CHKD  

   

Detail Plan

77 Lorikeet Grove, Warriewood

Havers
21044

Sht-102
See above

See Plan

SA

JK  

 

no
rth

COBBLESTONE

TURF AREA

TIMBER DECKING

CONCRETE PAVING

UNIT PAVING 

STAIRS

PEBBLE 

MULCH AREA

TIMBER 

WATER

MASONRY RETAINING WALL

STONE RETAINING WALL

TIMBER RETAINING WALL

SITE OR WORKS BOUNDARY

PROPOSED LEVEL

TOP OF WALL LEVEL

MATERIAL NAME

SURFACE FALL DIRECTION

+TW 88.88

+ 88.88

Paving 1

Fall

SURFACE DRAINS

SURVEY (50% GREY LINES)

EXISTING TREE TO RETAIN

EXISTING TREE TO REMOVE

EXISTING ROCK OUTCROP

+88.88

BOULDER RETAINING WALL

GRAVEL

Notes:
>Do not scale off plan.
>Contractors to check all measurements 
onsite before quoting or commencing work.
>If abnormalities arrise, contact the 
Landscape Architect.
>This design is copyright and is not to be 
reproduced in anyway without writen consent 
of Jamie King Landscape Architect

LegendDetail Plan
1:50@A1 1:100@A3. Do not scale off plan

A DRAFT issue for review19/11/20
B Issue B1/12/20

EA
V E 9.

45

EA
V E 11
.9 2

KE
R B

AN D

G
U

TT
E R

PA
L

IN
G

FE
N

C
E

SL
 5

.6
6

IL
 3

.6
4

W
C

PE
G

M
S

W
T

5.93

5.30
5.32

5.39

S
H

S
H

LP

5.90

5.25
5.28

5.34

5.60

5.41
5.32

5.44

5.93
6.16

6.16

6.08

5.6
0

5.2
7

5.3
2

5.3
3

5.36

5.30
5.45

5.41
5.4

9

5.55

5.54

5.44

5.96

5.96

5.90

5.91

5.90

6.29
6.64

6.11

6.56 6.8
3

S
M

H

7.14

W
C

7.1
3

TPE
B7.35

7.22

W
T

7.20

PEG

NAIL

7.21

S
W

P

6.93

6.88

6.5
7

7.12

6.89
6.45

6.44

6.46

B
M

 2
4 

N
AI

L 
IN

 K
E

R
B

R
L 

5.
34

 (A
.H

.D
)

B
E

N
C

H
 M

A
R

K

236°
29'

141°
05"

60°23'15"

323°
37'

45" (E
E

)

(O)

(B
)

GRASS  &  EARTH

12'

LOT 4
VACANT

LOT 7

LO
T 8

LOT 6

BLO
C

K
                                 R

ET                              W
ALL

PA
TH

C
O

N
C

R
ETE

D
R

IV
E

C
O

N
C

R
E

TE

GARDEN

D

0.04

0.02

0.05

0.02

(O)

TW
O

 STO
R

EY
BR

IC
K/C

LAD
R

E
S

ID
E

N
C

E
M

ETAL R
O

O
F

(B
)

(B
) (O

)

5
305.7 m ²

6

7

7

6

6
7

L O
 R

 I K
 E

 E
 T      G

 R
 O

 V
 E

Boundary 24.015

Boundary A12.21

Boundary 23.635

B
oundary 13.775

SMH
SWP

+
TOW 7.10

+
TOW 7.30

+ 6.90

TOW 7.30
+

TOW 7.10
+

Gate
1

U
P

1

2

UP

820

123456789101112131415

16

17

U
P

720
csd

52
0

Ref

lt

WM

D
P

DP

DP

DP DP

DW

Store

G
as

 F
ire

pl
ac

e

Bulkhead over

OPEN RISERS

B
B

Q
 A

re
a

14
00

 x
 5

50
S

ky
lig

ht

514

34
3

ACU

3000L Slimline Rainwater
Tank

HWS

AJ

14
00

 x
 5

50
S

ky
lig

ht

PROPOSED RESIDENCE
FFL + 7.057

ALFRESCO
+ 6.970

ENTRY FOYER
+ 6.714

PORCH
+ 6.542

GARAGE
+ 6.201000

100

10
0

90
0

Grey concrete driveway

Letter box

turf area at natural ground level. 

Bin storage

Clothesline

Selected retaining wall

Garden edge

Steping stone with pebble

Garden edge

Selected retaining wall

Easement line

Garden edge

Level turf area

Fence return with gate. 1800mm high.Boundary fence 1800mm highEasement line

Level turf area

Garden edge


	Sht-101-Master Landscape Plan
	Viewport-7
	Viewport-5
	Viewport-2

	Sht-102-Detail Plan
	Viewport-8
	Viewport-10


